
Innovative Dance Classic KC 2025 Awards 
Schools  

Choreography  
• #140 Louisburg Precision Jazz 
• #142 Shawnee Mission Northwest Precision Jazz 
• #145 Blue Valley West Varsity Game Day 
• #151 Saint Thomas Aquinas Varsity Game Day 
• #154 Shawnee Mission East JV Hip Hop 
• #161 Indian Trail MS Precision Jazz 
• #167 Olathe East Pom 
• #186 Manhattan Contemporary 
• #193 Blue Valley West Varsity Pom 

Technique  
• #143 Shawnee Mission South Varsity Game Day 
• #165 Chisholm Trail MS Precision Jazz 
• #174 Shawnee Mission East Varsity Hip Hop 
• #188 Gardner Edgerton Contemporary 
• #190 Basehor-Linwood MS Hip Hop 
• #199 Gardner Edgerton Pom 
• #206 Olathe North Mix 
• #216 Chisholm Trail MS Pom 

Entertainment  
• #146 Augusta Precision Jazz 
• #149 Shawnee Mission East Varsity Game Day 
• #152 Turner Precision Jazz 
• #160 Shawnee Mission West Hip Hop 
• #163 Santa Fe Trail MS Precision Jazz 
• #164 Turner Hip Hop 
• #169 Shawnee Mission East JV Game Day 
• #180 Olathe North Contemporary 
• #197 Turner Pom 
• #212 California Trail MS Pom 

All Around Innovative Solos, Duets & Trios  
• Basehor Linwood MS: Lainey Gedney, Paityn Locke, Lillian Bennett, Sadie Harrington 
• Blue Valley West JV: Raylene Wiedemann 
• Blue Valley West Varsity: Taylor Wright, Ashley Camp 
• California Trail MS: Eden Bellis, Aurora Bellis 
• Chisholm Trail MS: Durham Reeves, Zoey Stevens 
• Indian Trail MS: Avery Cochrane 
• Louisburg: Brielle Myers 
• Manhattan: Rachel Palmgren (2) 
• Mission Trail MS: Teghan Maynard/Lylah Worley, Dailyn Ludwig, Teghan Maynard, Sabina Crocker 
• Olathe East: Aubrey Garnier-Richardson, Jaida Wills 
• Olathe North: Jurgen Shores, Alexa Frazier, Liz Secrest 
• Olathe Northwest: Brinley Summers, Elise Cates 
• Prairie Trail MS: Harper Davis 



• Saint Thomas Aquinas JV: Jordan Perkins 
• Saint Thomas Aquinas Varsity: Lizzy Tymosko 

All Around Innovative Middle School Teams 
• Mission Trail 

All Around Innovative JV Teams 
• Shawnee Mission East 

All Around Innovative Varsity Teams 
• Blue Valley West 
• Gardner Edgerton 
• Olathe North 
• Shawnee Mission East 

Innovative Exhibition 
• #19 Blue Valley West JV – Raylene Wiedemann  
• #38 Mission Trail MS Pom 
• #40 Olathe Northwest Varsity – Brinley Summers 
• #82 Olathe East – Jaida Wills 
• #94 Olathe North – Liz Secrest 
• #147 Olathe North Game Day 
• #154 Shawnee Mission East JV Hip Hop 
• #164 Turner Hip Hop 
• #165 Chisholm Trail MS Precision Jazz 
• #188 Gardner Edgerton Contemporary 
• #189 Shawnee Mission West Pom 
• #193 Blue Valley West Varsity Pom 
• #207 Shawnee Mission East Lyrical 
• #214 Prairie Trail MS Pom 

 
Fan Favorite: #200 Chisholm Trail MS Hip Hop 
Social Media Challenge Winner: Manhattan HS – Flint Hills Foster Teen Camp 
 

  



Innovative Dance Classic KC 2025 Awards 
Studios 

Choreography  
• #54 Encore – Lyrical “Hold Back the River” 
• #56 TKO All Star Dance – Anna Wood “Mad Man” 
• #221 Johnson County Dance Center – Evie Rivera “Reign” 
• #240 Studio B Junior – Ryan Valburg “End of Love” 
• #245 TKO All Star Dance – Alayna Craig “Namesis” 
• #263 Encore – Brecklyn Harrison “Heart Cry” 
• #264 Encore – Ainsley Thurston “When We’re Older” 
• #268 The Studio School of Dance – Maya Pharathikoune “Are You That Somebody” 
• #270 Studio B Junior – Lyrical “I Think We Just Need Jesus” 
• #278 Johnson County Dance Center – Aubrey Lopeman “The Other Being” 
• #302 The Studio School of Dance – Lyrical “Ashes” 

Technique  
• #88 TKO All Star Dance – Grace Odea & Anna Wood “Make Your Troubles Go Away” 
• #226 Starstruck Performing Arts Center – Nora Summers “Chase the Sky” 
• #230 TKO All Star Dance – Brooklyn Garcia “Fiesta” 
• #243 The Studio School of Dance – Kayden Mandy “Ornament” 
• #255 Encore – Gavin Schmidt “Unsteady” 
• #290 TKO All Star Dance – Aaliyah & Mya Stewart “Work” 
• #309 Johnson County Dance Center – Open “Hope” 
• #313 Starstruck Performing Arts Center – Eleanor Wright “Eleanor Rigby” 
• #314 Starstruck Performing Arts Center – Kinsley Kohrs “Extra OMG” 

Entertainment  
• #229 Johnson County Dance Center – Norah Goering “Material Girl” 
• #241 Johnson County Dance Center – Evie Rivera “Power” 
• #272 TKO All Star Dance – Alayna Craig “About That Walk” 
• #282 Studio B Intermediate – Open Musical Theatre “Nicest Kids in Town” 
• #286 Starstruck Performing Arts Center – Kenley Cannon & Kate Weglarz “Pony Party” 
• #295 TKO All Star Dance – Precision Jazz “Mr. Postman” 
• #305 The Studio School of Dance – Precision Jazz “Peculiar” 
• #307 Studio B Senior – Open Musical Theatre “Diamonds” 
• #310 The Studio School of Dance – Open Theatrical Jazz “Bad Romance” 
• #312 Johnson County Dance Dancer – Open “If I Were a Boy” 

All Around Innovative Solos, Duets & Trios  
• Encore: Brooklyn Birnbaum, Gavin Schmidt, Chlose Hersh, Brecklyn Harrison, Ainsley Thurston, Logan 

Nicholls, Brecklyn Harrison/Isabella Malyarov 
• Fearless Dance Center: Mya Pricket, Brooklyn Johnson 
• Johnson County Dance Center: Evie Rivera, Aubrey Lopeman 
• Starstruck Performing Arts Center: Nora Summers, Kenley Cannon/Kate Weglarz, Eleanor Wright, 

Kinsley Kohrs 
• The Studio School of Dance: Kayden Mandy, Maya Pharathikoune 
• TKO All Star Dance: Grace Odea, Anna Wood, Grace Odea/Anna Wood, Mya Stewart, Gwen Baltuska, 

Brooklyn Garcia, Finnley Lohrey, Alayna Craig (1), Alayna Craig (2), Aaliyah Stewart, Aaliyah/Mya 
Stewart 



All Around Innovative Studios 
• The Studio School of Dance 
• Johnson County Dance Center 

Innovative Exhibition 
• #224 Fearless Dance Center – Mya Pricket “Let’s Get Loud” 
• #245 TKO All Star Dance – Alayna Craig “Nanesis” 
• #265 Encore – Logan Nicholls “Evermore” 
• #278 Johnson County Dance Center – Aubrey Lopeman “The Other Being” 
• #295 TKO All Star Dance “Mr. Postman” 
• #302 The Studio School of Dance “Ashes” 
• #307 Studio B Senior “Diamonds” 
• #309 Johnson County Dance Center “Hope” 
• #314 Starstruck Performing Arts Center – Kinsley Kohrs “Extra OMG” 

Fan Favorite: #278 Johnson County Dance Center – Aubrey Lopeman “The Other Being” 
Social Media Challenge Winner: Johnson County Dance Center – Dancers Against Cancer 
 


